
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 290.0 10

2 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 194.0 265.0 8

3 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 255.0 6

4 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 240.0 4

5 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 190.0 230.0 2

6 Andre  Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 195.0 230.0 1

7 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.6 220.0 0

8 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 187.0 215.0 0

9 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 194.0 205.0 0

10 Braden  Strausbaugh Silver Lake High School 189.0 200.0 0

11 Luke Newell Sacred Heart - Salina 182.0 195.0 0

12 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.2 195.0 0

13 Gavin  Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 165.0 0

14 JONAH BLACKINTON Washburn Rural 182.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 194.0 425.0 10

2 Andre  Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 195.0 405.0 8

3 Luke Newell Sacred Heart - Salina 182.0 375.0 6

4 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 375.0 4

5 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.6 370.0 2

6 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 194.0 370.0 1

7 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 187.0 345.0 0

9 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 340.0 0

10 Gavin  Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 325.0 0

11 Braden  Strausbaugh Silver Lake High School 189.0 315.0 0

12 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.2 255.0 0

13 JONAH BLACKINTON Washburn Rural 182.6 0 0

14 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 190.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.6 250.0 10

2 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 194.0 250.0 8

3 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 245.0 6

4 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 245.0 4

5 Luke Newell Sacred Heart - Salina 182.0 225.0 2

6 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 187.0 225.0 1

7 Braden  Strausbaugh Silver Lake High School 189.0 215.0 0

8 Andre  Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 195.0 205.0 0

9 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 185.0 0

10 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 194.0 185.0 0

11 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.2 165.0 0

12 Gavin  Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 155.0 0

13 JONAH BLACKINTON Washburn Rural 182.6 0 0

14 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 190.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 194.0 940.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 865.0 8

3 Jaden Scott Olathe East Hawks 193.0 860.0 6

4 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.6 840.0 4

5 Andre  Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 195.0 840.0 2

6 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 815.0 1

7 Luke Newell Sacred Heart - Salina 182.0 795.0 0

8 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 187.0 785.0 0

9 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 194.0 760.0 0

10 Braden  Strausbaugh Silver Lake High School 189.0 730.0 0

11 Gavin  Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 645.0 0

12 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.2 615.0 0

13 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 190.0 230.0 0

14 JONAH BLACKINTON Washburn Rural 182.6 0 0


